
Maintenance calendar 2024 REST APIs

Legend:

API is down due to regular maintenance
APIs can be disturbed due to regular maintenance Time: UTC

Test environment Production environment
Monday January 1, 2024
Tuesday January 2, 2024
Wednesday January 3, 2024
Thursday January 4, 2024
Friday January 5, 2024
Saturday January 6, 2024
Sunday January 7, 2024
Monday January 8, 2024
Tuesday January 9, 2024
Wednesday January 10, 2024
Thursday January 11, 2024
Friday January 12, 2024
Saturday January 13, 2024
Sunday January 14, 2024 DATA REFRESH
Monday January 15, 2024 &
Tuesday January 16, 2024 UPGRADE 0:00+1 - 24:00+1
Wednesday January 17, 2024
Thursday January 18, 2024
Friday January 19, 2024 V24.1 12:00+1 - 15.00+01
Saturday January 20, 2024
Sunday January 21, 2024
Monday January 22, 2024
Tuesday January 23, 2024 V24.1 12:00+1 - 15.00+01
Wednesday January 24, 2024
Thursday January 25, 2024 V24.1 12:00+1 - 15.00+01
Friday January 26, 2024
Saturday January 27, 2024 V24.1  04:00+01 - 24:00+01
Sunday January 28, 2024
Monday January 29, 2024
Tuesday January 30, 2024
Wednesday January 31, 2024 V24.1 12:00+1 - 15.00+01
Thursday February 1, 2024 V24.1 1 18:00+01 - 20:00+01
Friday February 2, 2024
Saturday February 3, 2024
Sunday February 4, 2024
Monday February 5, 2024
Tuesday February 6, 2024
Wednesday February 7, 2024 V24.1 12:00+1 - 15.00+01
Thursday February 8, 2024 V24.1 1 18:00+01 - 20:00+01
Friday February 9, 2024
Saturday February 10, 2024
Sunday February 11, 2024
Monday February 12, 2024
Tuesday February 13, 2024
Wednesday February 14, 2024

Date



Thursday February 15, 2024
Friday February 16, 2024
Saturday February 17, 2024
Sunday February 18, 2024
Monday February 19, 2024
Tuesday February 20, 2024
Wednesday February 21, 2024
Thursday February 22, 2024
Friday February 23, 2024
Saturday February 24, 2024
Sunday February 25, 2024
Monday February 26, 2024
Tuesday February 27, 2024
Wednesday February 28, 2024
Thursday February 29, 2024
Friday March 1, 2024
Saturday March 2, 2024
Sunday March 3, 2024
Monday March 4, 2024
Tuesday March 5, 2024
Wednesday March 6, 2024
Thursday March 7, 2024
Friday March 8, 2024
Saturday March 9, 2024
Sunday March 10, 2024
Monday March 11, 2024
Tuesday March 12, 2024
Wednesday March 13, 2024
Thursday March 14, 2024
Friday March 15, 2024
Saturday March 16, 2024
Sunday March 17, 2024
Monday March 18, 2024
Tuesday March 19, 2024
Wednesday March 20, 2024
Thursday March 21, 2024
Friday March 22, 2024
Saturday March 23, 2024
Sunday March 24, 2024
Monday March 25, 2024
Tuesday March 26, 2024
Wednesday March 27, 2024
Thursday March 28, 2024
Friday March 29, 2024
Saturday March 30, 2024
Sunday March 31, 2024
Monday April 1, 2024
Tuesday April 2, 2024
Wednesday April 3, 2024
Thursday April 4, 2024
Friday April 5, 2024
Saturday April 6, 2024
Sunday April 7, 2024
Monday April 8, 2024
Tuesday April 9, 2024



Wednesday April 10, 2024
Thursday April 11, 2024
Friday April 12, 2024
Saturday April 13, 2024
Sunday April 14, 2024 DATA REFRESH
Monday April 15, 2024 &
Tuesday April 16, 2024 UPGRADE 0:00+2 - 24:00+2
Wednesday April 17, 2024
Thursday April 18, 2024
Friday April 19, 2024 V24.2 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Saturday April 20, 2024
Sunday April 21, 2024
Monday April 22, 2024
Tuesday April 23, 2024 V24.2 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Wednesday April 24, 2024
Thursday April 25, 2024 V24.2 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Friday April 26, 2024
Saturday April 27, 2024 V24.2  04:00+02 - 24:00+02
Sunday April 28, 2024
Monday April 29, 2024
Tuesday April 30, 2024 V24.2 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Wednesday May 1, 2024
Thursday May 2, 2024 V24.2 18:00+02 - 20:00+02
Friday May 3, 2024
Saturday May 4, 2024
Sunday May 5, 2024
Monday May 6, 2024
Tuesday May 7, 2024 V24.2 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Wednesday May 8, 2024
Thursday May 9, 2024 V24.2 18:00+02 - 20:00+02
Friday May 10, 2024
Saturday May 11, 2024
Sunday May 12, 2024
Monday May 13, 2024
Tuesday May 14, 2024
Wednesday May 15, 2024 V24.2 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Thursday May 16, 2024 V24.2 18:00+02 - 20:00+02
Friday May 17, 2024
Saturday May 18, 2024
Sunday May 19, 2024
Monday May 20, 2024
Tuesday May 21, 2024
Wednesday May 22, 2024
Thursday May 23, 2024
Friday May 24, 2024
Saturday May 25, 2024
Sunday May 26, 2024
Monday May 27, 2024
Tuesday May 28, 2024
Wednesday May 29, 2024
Thursday May 30, 2024
Friday May 31, 2024
Saturday June 1, 2024
Sunday June 2, 2024
Monday June 3, 2024



Tuesday June 4, 2024
Wednesday June 5, 2024
Thursday June 6, 2024
Friday June 7, 2024
Saturday June 8, 2024
Sunday June 9, 2024
Monday June 10, 2024
Tuesday June 11, 2024
Wednesday June 12, 2024
Thursday June 13, 2024
Friday June 14, 2024
Saturday June 15, 2024
Sunday June 16, 2024
Monday June 17, 2024
Tuesday June 18, 2024
Wednesday June 19, 2024
Thursday June 20, 2024
Friday June 21, 2024
Saturday June 22, 2024
Sunday June 23, 2024
Monday June 24, 2024
Tuesday June 25, 2024
Wednesday June 26, 2024
Thursday June 27, 2024
Friday June 28, 2024
Saturday June 29, 2024
Sunday June 30, 2024
Monday July 1, 2024
Tuesday July 2, 2024
Wednesday July 3, 2024
Thursday July 4, 2024
Friday July 5, 2024
Saturday July 6, 2024
Sunday July 7, 2024
Monday July 8, 2024
Tuesday July 9, 2024 UPGRADE 0:00+2 - 24:00+2
Wednesday July 10, 2024
Thursday July 11, 2024
Friday July 12, 2024 V24.4 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Saturday July 13, 2024
Sunday July 14, 2024
Monday July 15, 2024
Tuesday July 16, 2024 V24.4 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Wednesday July 17, 2024
Thursday July 18, 2024 V24.4 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Friday July 19, 2024
Saturday July 20, 2024 V24.4 04:00+02 - 24:00+02
Sunday July 21, 2024
Monday July 22, 2024
Tuesday July 23, 2024
Wednesday July 24, 2024 V24.4 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Thursday July 25, 2024 V24.4 18:00+02 - 20:00+02
Friday July 26, 2024
Saturday July 27, 2024
Sunday July 28, 2024



Monday July 29, 2024
Tuesday July 30, 2024
Wednesday July 31, 2024 V24.4 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Thursday August 1, 2024 V24.4 18:00+02 - 20:00+02
Friday August 2, 2024
Saturday August 3, 2024
Sunday August 4, 2024
Monday August 5, 2024
Tuesday August 6, 2024
Wednesday August 7, 2024
Thursday August 8, 2024
Friday August 9, 2024
Saturday August 10, 2024
Sunday August 11, 2024
Monday August 12, 2024
Tuesday August 13, 2024
Wednesday August 14, 2024
Thursday August 15, 2024
Friday August 16, 2024
Saturday August 17, 2024
Sunday August 18, 2024
Monday August 19, 2024
Tuesday August 20, 2024
Wednesday August 21, 2024
Thursday August 22, 2024
Friday August 23, 2024
Saturday August 24, 2024
Sunday August 25, 2024
Monday August 26, 2024
Tuesday August 27, 2024
Wednesday August 28, 2024
Thursday August 29, 2024
Friday August 30, 2024
Saturday August 31, 2024
Sunday September 1, 2024
Monday September 2, 2024
Tuesday September 3, 2024
Wednesday September 4, 2024
Thursday September 5, 2024
Friday September 6, 2024
Saturday September 7, 2024
Sunday September 8, 2024
Monday September 9, 2024
Tuesday September 10, 2024
Wednesday September 11, 2024
Thursday September 12, 2024
Friday September 13, 2024
Saturday September 14, 2024
Sunday September 15, 2024  DATA REFRESH
Monday September 16, 2024 &
Tuesday September 17, 2024 UPGRADE 0:00+2 - 24:00+2
Wednesday September 18, 2024
Thursday September 19, 2024
Friday September 20, 2024 V24.5 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Saturday September 21, 2024



Sunday September 22, 2024
Monday September 23, 2024
Tuesday September 24, 2024 V24.5 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Wednesday September 25, 2024
Thursday September 26, 2024 V24.5 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Friday September 27, 2024
Saturday September 28, 2024 V24.5 04:00+02 - 24:00+02
Sunday September 29, 2024
Monday September 30, 2024
Tuesday October 1, 2024
Wednesday October 2, 2024 V24.5 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Thursday October 3, 2024 V24.5 18:00+02 - 20:00+02
Friday October 4, 2024
Saturday October 5, 2024
Sunday October 6, 2024
Monday October 7, 2024
Tuesday October 8, 2024
Wednesday October 9, 2024 V23.5 12:00+02 - 15.00+02
Thursday October 10, 2024 V24.5 18:00+02 - 20:00+02
Friday October 11, 2024
Saturday October 12, 2024
Sunday October 13, 2024
Monday October 14, 2024
Tuesday October 15, 2024
Wednesday October 16, 2024
Thursday October 17, 2024
Friday October 18, 2024
Saturday October 19, 2024
Sunday October 20, 2024
Monday October 21, 2024
Tuesday October 22, 2024
Wednesday October 23, 2024
Thursday October 24, 2024
Friday October 25, 2024
Saturday October 26, 2024
Sunday October 27, 2024
Monday October 28, 2024
Tuesday October 29, 2024
Wednesday October 30, 2024
Thursday October 31, 2024
Friday November 1, 2024
Saturday November 2, 2024
Sunday November 3, 2024
Monday November 4, 2024
Tuesday November 5, 2024
Wednesday November 6, 2024
Thursday November 7, 2024
Friday November 8, 2024
Saturday November 9, 2024
Sunday November 10, 2024
Monday November 11, 2024
Tuesday November 12, 2024
Wednesday November 13, 2024
Thursday November 14, 2024
Friday November 15, 2024



Saturday November 16, 2024
Sunday November 17, 2024 DATA REFRESH
Monday November 18, 2024 &
Tuesday November 19, 2024 UPGRADE 0:00+1 - 24:00+1
Wednesday November 20, 2024
Thursday November 21, 2024
Friday November 22, 2024 V24.6 12:00+01 - 15.00+01
Saturday November 23, 2024
Sunday November 24, 2024
Monday November 25, 2024
Tuesday November 26, 2024 V24.6 12:00+01 - 15.00+01
Wednesday November 27, 2024
Thursday November 28, 2024 V24.6 12:00+01 - 15.00+01
Friday November 29, 2024
Saturday November 30, 2024 V24.6 04:00+01 - 24:00+01
Sunday December 1, 2024
Monday December 2, 2024
Tuesday December 3, 2024
Wednesday December 4, 2024 V24.6 12:00+01 - 15.00+01
Thursday December 5, 2024 V24.6 18:00+01 - 20:00+01
Friday December 6, 2024
Saturday December 7, 2024
Sunday December 8, 2024
Monday December 9, 2024
Tuesday December 10, 2024
Wednesday December 11, 2024 V24.6 12:00+01 - 15.00+01
Thursday December 12, 2024 V24.6 18:00+01 - 20:00+01
Friday December 13, 2024
Saturday December 14, 2024
Sunday December 15, 2024
Monday December 16, 2024
Tuesday December 17, 2024
Wednesday December 18, 2024
Thursday December 19, 2024
Friday December 20, 2024
Saturday December 21, 2024
Sunday December 22, 2024
Monday December 23, 2024
Tuesday December 24, 2024
Wednesday December 25, 2024
Thursday December 26, 2024
Friday December 27, 2024
Saturday December 28, 2024
Sunday December 29, 2024
Monday December 30, 2024
Tuesday December 31, 2024


